
2018 Bay State Games
Williams College

Placement Based On Total Points

EVENT 1 - FREESTYLE 1
  First Grace Richard Silver Lining SC
  Second Natalie Jarmoc Individual Member
  Third Delia Smith Norfolk Frost
  Fourth Tessa Peterman Cape Ann
  Fifth Amelia Art Individual Member

EVENT 2 - FREESTYLE 1
  First Elizabeth Munroe Pilgrim
  Second Sarah Fisher Pilgrim
  Third Anna Saluti Silver Blades
  Fourth Charlotte O'Dette Pilgrim

EVENT 3 - FREESTYLE 2
  First Jack Krupat Pilgrim

EVENT 4 - FREESTYLE 2
  First Gwendolyn Dextraze Silver Lining SC
  Second Jacqueline Mahar Pilgrim
  Third Claire Long Pilgrim
  Fourth Sabrina Li Pilgrim

EVENT 5 - FREESTYLE 2
  First Peyton Illingsworth Silver Lining SC
  Second Maggie Provencal FMC Ice Sports Greenfield
  Third Leila Allard Cape Ann
  Fourth Danielle Mayer Silver Blades

EVENT 6 - FREESTYLE 2
  First Shayla Strausbaugh Silver Lining SC
  Second Jenna Hauvuy FMC Ice Sports Raynham
  Third Sophia Matos Silver Lining SC
  Fourth Stella Bulman Silver Blades

EVENT 7 - FREESTYLE 3
  First Maxwell Mahn FMC Ice Sports West Roxbury

EVENT 8 - FREESTYLE 3
  First Shannon Lewis Silver Lining SC
  Second Savannah Rose FMC Ice Sports Taunton
  Third Caroline O'Donnell Silver Lining SC
  Fourth Paige DeCoste Winterland
  Fifth Abigail Jaworski Norfolk Frost

EVENT 9 - FREESTYLE 3
  First Delia Podgurski Silver Lining SC
  Second Brooke Blahut Winterland
  Third Shannon O'Connell Silver Blades
  Fourth Rosaleigh Carter Winterland

EVENT 10 - FREESTYLE 4
  First Emily Souza Silver Lining SC
  Second Adrianna Uva Individual Member
  Third Olivia-Rose Doyle Silver Lining SC
  Fourth Isabelle Bousquet Winterland
  Fifth Giorgia Santore FMC Ice Sports Greenfield

EVENT 11 - FREESTYLE 4
  First Audrey Long Silver Lining SC
  Second Isabella Moniz FMC Ice Sports Raynham
  Third Carly Lader Pilgrim
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EVENT 12 - FREESTYLE 4
  First Miranda McGeoghegan Winterland
  Second Alexandra Eld FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Third Marissa Conroy Silver Lining SC
  Fourth Clare Alanguilan FMC Ice Sports West Roxbury
  Fifth Lydia Craig FMC Ice Sports Springfield
  Sixth Julia Mistretta FMC Ice Sports Franklin
  Sixth Alyson Lyons Silver Lining SC
  Sixth Ava Belmont Silver Lining SC
  Sixth Brooke Young Pilgrim

EVENT 13 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Danielle DiLorenzo Winterland
  Second Faith Nichols Silver Lining SC
  Third Meredith Pasquarosa Cape Ann
  Fourth Isabella Thurlow Cape Ann
  Fifth MaryKate Mylod Pilgrim
  Sixth Miranda McGeoghegan Winterland
  Sixth Kyleigh Schipper Silver Blades
  Sixth Allie Fisher Pilgrim
  Sixth Catherine Peterman Cape Ann

EVENT 14 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Sasha Streeter Norfolk Frost
  Second Elle Blahut Winterland
  Third Michelle Klepp FMC Ice Sports Greenfield
  Fourth Shannon Doyle Norfolk Frost

EVENT 15 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Marie Popov FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Second Juliana Stornaielo Pilgrim
  Third Brooke Young Pilgrim
  Fourth Audrey Long Silver Lining SC
  Fifth Grace Gaultier FMC Ice Sports Raynham
  Sixth Shaleigh Levesque Individual Member
  Sixth Fiona Hagberg Pilgrim
  Sixth Skyler Moseley Cape Ann

EVENT 16 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Arushi Singh FMC Ice Sports West Roxbury
  Second Hannah Fuller FMC Ice Sports Springfield
  Third Emily Daigneault FMC Ice Sports Springfield
  Fourth Star Young Pilgrim
  Fifth Yvonne Koperek Individual Member
  Sixth Gabriella Stornaielo Pilgrim
  Sixth Samantha Whittum Individual Member

EVENT 17 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Renee Ladurantaye FMC Ice Sports Raynham

EVENT 18 - FREESTYLE 5
  First Danielle DiLorenzo Winterland
  Second Sadie Lee Winterland

EVENT 19 - FREESTYLE 5
  First Santina Jacques Silver Lining SC
  Second Grace Gaultier FMC Ice Sports Raynham

EVENT 20 - FREESTYLE 6
  First Sydney Blaney Winterland
  Second Mya Hebert Silver Lining SC
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EVENT 21 - FREESTYLE 6
  First Madison DiLorenzo Winterland
  Second Olivia Parham Winterland

EVENT 22 - FREESTYLE 6
  First Karen Li FMC Ice Sports Franklin
  Second Meaghan Kelly Winterland
  Third Nicki Walsh Winterland

EVENT 43 - ARTISTIC FS8-PLATINUM
  First Lisa Trulsson Silver Blades
  Second Jasmine Lanata Silver Blades

EVENT 23 - OPEN FS PLATINUM
  First Elana Sargent Silver Lining SC
  Second Ayla Senecal FMC Ice Sports Forest Park
  Third Tamsin Edwards FMC Ice Sports Marlboro
  Fourth Ella Stanwood Individual Member
  Fifth Kayley Wright Cape Ann

EVENT 24 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Maria Santore FMC Ice Sports Greenfield
  Second Margaret Marsh Sharper Edge Skating School

EVENT 25 - ARTISTIC FS4
  First Renee Ladurantaye FMC Ice Sports Raynham

EVENT 26 - ARTISTIC FS3
  First Sari Coumeri FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Second Margaret Marsh Sharper Edge Skating School

EVENT 27 - ARTISTIC FS1
  First Natalie Jarmoc Individual Member

EVENT 28 - ARTISTIC FS1-2
  First Gwendolyn Dextraze Silver Lining SC
  Second Grace Richard Silver Lining SC
  Third Charlotte O'Dette Pilgrim
  Fourth Sarah Fisher Pilgrim
  Fifth Leila Allard Cape Ann
  Sixth Veronica Irizarry Silver Lining SC
  Sixth Tessa Peterman Cape Ann

EVENT 29 - ARTISTIC FS2
  First Jenna Hauvuy FMC Ice Sports Raynham
  Second Peyton Illingsworth Silver Lining SC
  Third Shayla Strausbaugh Silver Lining SC
  Fourth Stella Bulman Silver Blades
  Fifth Sophia Matos Silver Lining SC
  Sixth Maggie Provencal FMC Ice Sports Greenfield

EVENT 30 - ARTISTIC FS3
  First Jocelyn Small Pilgrim
  Second Hanne Trulsson Silver Blades
  Third Willa Whitcher Cape Ann
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EVENT 31 - ARTISTIC FS3-BRONZE
  First Shannon O'Connell Silver Blades
  Second Tess Donlan Silver Blades
  Third Brooke Blahut Winterland
  Fourth Camille Maccarone Cape Ann
  Fifth Maisie Lee Winterland
  Sixth Delia Podgurski Silver Lining SC
  Sixth Helena Contreras Cape Ann

EVENT 32 - ARTISTIC FS3
  First Caroline O'Donnell Silver Lining SC
  Second Shannon Lewis Silver Lining SC
  Third Maia Sheppard Individual Member
  Fourth Rosaleigh Carter Winterland
  Fifth Savannah Rose FMC Ice Sports Taunton
  Sixth Paige DeCoste Winterland

EVENT 33 - ARTISTIC FS4
  First Olivia-Rose Doyle Silver Lining SC
  Second Isabelle Bousquet Winterland
  Third Elle Blahut Winterland
  Fourth Nina Crean Silver Blades
  Fifth Emily Souza Silver Lining SC
  Sixth Adrianna Uva Individual Member

EVENT 34 - ARTISTIC FS4
  First Clare Alanguilan FMC Ice Sports West Roxbury
  Second Alexandra Eld FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Third Marissa Conroy Silver Lining SC
  Fourth Lydia Craig FMC Ice Sports Springfield
  Fifth Fiona Hagberg Pilgrim
  Sixth Alyson Lyons Silver Lining SC
  Sixth Ava Belmont Silver Lining SC

EVENT 35 - ARTISTIC FS5
  First Faith Nichols Silver Lining SC
  Second Marie Popov FMC Ice Sports Natick
  Third Sadie Lee Winterland

EVENT 36 - ARTISTIC FS4-5
  First Arushi Singh FMC Ice Sports West Roxbury
  Second Jenna Lake Cape Ann
  Third Juliana Almeida Silver Lining SC
  Fourth Tatiana Garvin Silver Blades
  Fifth Grace Gaultier FMC Ice Sports Raynham
  Sixth Isabella Moniz FMC Ice Sports Raynham
  Sixth Juliana Stornaielo Pilgrim
  Sixth Gabriella Stornaielo Pilgrim
  Sixth Star Young Pilgrim

EVENT 37 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Charlotte Clancy Pilgrim
  Second Willa Whitcher Cape Ann
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EVENT 38 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Delia Podgurski Silver Lining SC
  Second Misa Seto Pilgrim
  Third Camille Maccarone Cape Ann
  Fourth Florence Grant Pilgrim
  Fifth Peyton Illingsworth Silver Lining SC
  Sixth Helena Contreras Cape Ann
  Sixth Cordelia Moran Individual Member
  Sixth Haley Wood FMC Ice Sports Springfield
  Sixth Veronica Irizarry Silver Lining SC

EVENT 39 - ARTISTIC FS6
  First Sasha Streeter Norfolk Frost
  Second Sofia Jarmoc Individual Member

EVENT 40 - ARTISTIC FS6-7
  First Mya Hebert Silver Lining SC
  Second Gracie Shaughnessy Silver Blades
  Third Anna Ryan Silver Blades
  Fourth Jillian Medeiros FMC Ice Sports Raynham

EVENT 41 - ARTISTIC FS6
  First Mandi Wapenski Silver Lining SC
  Second Madison DiLorenzo Winterland
  Third Olivia Parham Winterland

EVENT 42 - ARTISTIC FS6-GOLD
  First SydneyKai Kosiak Cape Ann
  Second Courtney Willis Winterland
  Third Victoria Garvin Silver Blades
  Fourth Meaghan Kelly Winterland
  Fifth Nicki Walsh Winterland

EVENT 44 - ARTISTIC FS9-PLATINUM
  First Isabelle Driscoll Pilgrim
  First Kyla Hansen FMC Ice Sports Brockton

EVENT 45 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Maxwell Mahn FMC Ice Sports West Roxbury

EVENT 46 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Savannah Rose FMC Ice Sports Taunton
  Second Caroline O'Donnell Silver Lining SC
  Third Shannon Lewis Silver Lining SC

EVENT 47 - OPEN FS GOLD
  First Sofia Jarmoc Individual Member
  Second Jillian Medeiros FMC Ice Sports Raynham
  Third Samantha Sebastiano Norfolk Frost
  Fourth Mandi Wapenski Silver Lining SC
  Fifth Madison DiLorenzo Winterland

EVENT 48 - OPEN FS GOLD
  First SydneyKai Kosiak Cape Ann
  Second Karen Li FMC Ice Sports Franklin
  Third Morgan McCabe Individual Member
  Fourth Courtney Willis Winterland
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MEDAL COUNT
  First 49
  Second 41
  Third 32
  Fourth 26
  Fifth 18
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